
   Bookmobile  

  

 

 

For More Information, call:  

813-273-3606 

ACORN TRACE 

11115 N. Nebraska Ave., Tampa 

ALBANY AVENUE ALF 

211 N. Albany Ave., Tampa 

ALLEGRO HYDE PARK 

800 W. Azeele St., Tampa 

ANGELS SENIOR LIVING AT 

NEW TAMPA 

14712 N. 42nd St., Tampa 

APOSTLES VILLAGE 

525 E. Sadie St., Brandon 

AQUA APARTMENTS 

4505 N. Rome Ave., Tampa 

BAY GARDENS 

1415 E.124th Ave., Tampa 

BAYSHORE PRESBYTERIAN 

2909 W. Barcelona, Tampa 

THE BRIDGES 

11350 Bloomingdale Ave.,  

Riverview 

 

BROOKDALE LUTZ 

414 Chapman Road E., Lutz 

CARIBBEAN ISLES 

405 Elsberry Road, Apollo Beach 

CENTRO PLACE 

1302 E. 21st Ave., Tampa 

D.W. WATERS 

2800 N. Highland Ave., Tampa 

DELANEY CREEK LODGE 

320 S. Lakewood Dr., Brandon 

EPIPHANY ARMS 

2508 E. Hanna Ave., Tampa 

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 

COLLEGE HILL 

3838 N. 29th St., Tampa 

FLORIDA GULF COAST 

816 W. Linebaugh Ave., Tampa 

THE FOUNTAINS 

4409 Tuscany Glen Circle, Tampa 

FOUNTAINVIEW ESTATES 

8800 Sheldon Rd., Tampa 

 

 

 

FREEDOM VILLAGE 

5002 Bridge St., Tampa 

HANNA OAKS 

2425 E. Hanna Ave., Tampa 

HAWAIIAN ISLES 

4120 Cockroach Bay Rd, Ruskin 

HAWTHORNE VILLAGE 

851 W. Lumsden Rd., Brandon 

HERITAGE ALF 

4406 Melton Ave., Tampa 

HUDSON MANOR 

115 E. Davis Blvd., Tampa 

IRON GATE 

1820 Blair Castle Circle, Ruskin 

J.L. YOUNG 

8220 N. Florida Ave., Tampa 

JOHN KNOX VILLAGE 

4100 E. Fletcher, Tampa 

KINGS POINT 

1904 Clubhouse Drive,  

Sun City Center 

 

 

 

 

LAKESHORE VILLAS 

15401 Lakeshore Villa, Tampa 

LANSDOWNE TERRACE 

14702 Livingstone Ave., Lutz 

LEGACY AT HIGHWOODS 

PRESERVE 

18600 Highwoods Preserve Pkwy, 
Tampa 

LIGHT & LIFE PARK 

5604 Deeson Rd., Lakeland 

MARY WALKER APARTMENTS 

4912 E. Linebaugh Ave,  Tampa 

MYRTLE OAKS 

5108 Mission Hills Dr., Tampa 

NANTUCKET BAY 

11800 Sophia Drive, Tampa 

SILVERTREE SENIOR APTS 

11113 N. Nebraska Ave., Tampa 

PALM TERRACE 

5121 E. Serena Drive, Tampa 

PATRICIAN ARMS 

4516 S. Manhattan Ave., Tampa 

 

RIVER PINES 

7517 N. 40th St., Tampa 

ROCKY CREEK VILLAGE 

8606 Boulder Court, Tampa 

ROSE HARBOR 

11927 Rose Harbor Dr., Tampa 

ROSE LAKE ESTATES 

14530 N. Florida Ave., Tampa 

ST. ELIZABETH’S CONVENT 

3000 N. Perry Ave., Tampa 

TAMPA BAPTIST MANOR 

215 W. Grand Central Ave.,  

Tampa 

UNIVERSITY VILLAGE 

12401 N. 22nd St., Tampa 

WEINBERG VILLAGE 

13005 Community Campus Dr., 

Tampa 

WILLIAMS LANDING 

3739 Williams Landing Circle, 

Tampa 

900 N. Ashley Dr., Tampa, FL   33602 | (813) 273-3652 | hcplc.org 

Tampa-Hillsborough County  

Public Libraries 

September 2017 

September 2017 Bookmobile Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

4 

Labor Day Holiday 
Next Bookmobile Service 

on Sept 25 

5 
The Fountains                  9:45-10:30 
Delaney Creek                11:00-11:45 
Hawthorne Village              1:15-2:15 
The Bridges                        2:45-3:45 

6 
John Knox                        9:30-10:15 
University Village           10:45-11:45 
Palm Terrace                      1:20-2:10 
Florida Gulf Coast              2:30-3:30 

7 
Light & Life Park             9:45-11:30 
Williams Landing              1:45-2:45 
Apostles Village                 3:00-4:00 

11 
FBC College Hill               9:15-10:00 
Centro Place                   10:30-11:30          
Epiphany Arms                  1:05-1:40 
Hanna Oaks                        1:45-2:30 
River Pines                         2:50-3:50 

12 
Lansdowne Terrace         9:30-10:30 
Angels Senior Living     10:40-11:40        
Myrtle Oaks                        1:30-2:30 
Mary Walker                       2:45-3:45 

13 
Patrician Arms                 9:30-10:30 
Freedom Village             10:45-11:45 
Bay Gardens                       1:45-2:25 
FBC College Hill                 2:50-4:00  

14 
Albany Ave.                      9:30-10:30 
J.L. Young                      11:00-12:15 
Heritage ALF                      1:45-2:45 
Tampa Baptist Manor        3:15-4:00  
          

18 
Bayshore Presbyt’           9:30-10:30 
Hudson Manor               10:45-11:20 
Allegro Hyde Park             1:00-2:00 
Legacy                               2:50-3:50 

19 
Caribbean Isles                9:30-10:30 
Hawaiian Isles                10:45-11:30 
Kings Point                         1:15-2:15 
Iron Gate                             2:45-3:45 

20 
D.W. Waters                      9:30-10:15 
Silvertree Senior Apts   10:45-11:30 
Acorn Trace                    11:35-12:30 
Rose Lake Estates             2:05-2:55 
Brookdale Lutz                   3:25-4:10 

21 
Aqua Apartments             9:15-10:00 
St. Elizabeth’s                10:15-11:00 
Nantucket Bay                    1:00-2:00 
Lakeshore Villas                2:40-3:40 

25 
Rocky Creek                   10:00-11:30 
Weinberg Village                1:00-1:45 
Fountainview                      2:00-3:00 
Rose Harbor                       3:10-4:00 

26 
The Fountains                  9:45-10:30 
Delaney Creek                11:00-11:45 
Hawthorne Village              1:15-2:15 
The Bridges                        2:45-3:45 

27 
John Knox                        9:30-10:15 
University Village           10:45-11:45 
Palm Terrace                      1:20-2:10 
Florida Gulf Coast              2:30-3:30 

28 
Light & Life Park             9:45-11:30 
Williams Landing              1:45-2:45 
Apostles Village                 3:00-4:00 

  
 

 
 

 

 PHONE NUMBER FOR BOOKMOBILE OFFICE: 

(813) 204-2678 


